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Rank Competitor(s)
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Alexa Matveev
Haley Gillett
Gabriella Guo

Angel Green

Katelyn Pavlidis
Andrea Astrain
Brianna Luciani
Verity Carruthers
Kaitlin Wilk
Phoenix-jada Miller-bush
Victoria Gardner
Natalie D Alessandro
Hana Watanabe
Maya Cutler

Jaime Gabbard
Kaylyn Montoya

Club

Thornhill FSC

Sherwood Park FSC

Thornhill FSC

Canadian Ice Academy

North Point Skating Academy

Hamilton SC

Ice Sheffield of U.K.

North York Skating Academy
Skate Oakville

Glen Cairn SC

Toronto CS & CC

YRSA WC

Granite Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Milton SC

Laura McLellan

Date: 18-Oct-2019
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Octoberfest 2019

Allandale Rec Centre
Oct 17 to 20, 2019

Junior Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

SP

51.07 (1) 77.28
4684 (2 72.31
429 (3 69.37
4111 (4 64.61
39.72  (6) 62.94
36.26  (7) 61.28
35.89 (8) 56.94
3264 (10) 56.72
3033 (12) 55.97
3075 (11) 54.59
3491 (9) 47.43
4025 (5)
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Points

128.35
119.15
112.29
105.72
102.66
97.54
92.83
89.36
86.30
85.34
82.34
40.25

Laurene Collin Knoblauch



